
Sr. No. Course Name Subject  Gen OBC SC ST PWD Remarks
1 B.A. 55% 50% 50% 50% 50%
2 B.A. (Vocational)
3 B.A. (H) App Psychology
4 B.A. (H) Arabic
5 B.A. (H) Bengali
6 B.A. (H) Economics
7 B.A. (H) English
8 B.A. (H) English Journalism
9 B.A. (H) French
10 B.A. (H) Geography 73% 66% 66% 64% 64%
11 B.A. (H) German
12 B.A. (H) Hindi

13
B.A. (H) Hindi Patrikarita 
Evam Jan Sanchar 68% 61% 60% 60% 60%

14 B.A. (H) History
15 B.A. (H) Italian
16 B.A. (H) Persian
17 B.A. (H) Philosophy
18 B.A. (H) Political Science
19 B.A. (H) Psychology
20 B.A. (H) Punjabi
21 B.A. (H) Sanskrit
22 B.A. (H) Social Work 69% 62% 62% 62% 62%
23 B.A. (H) Sociology
24 B.A. (H) Spanish
25 B.A. (H) Urdu

4th Cut Off (%)
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26
B.Com

Commerce
Science

Closed Closed 67%
72%

67%
72%

67%
72%

27
B.Com (H)

Commerce
Science

Closed 76.5%
81.5%

75%
80%

75%
80%

Closed

28 B.A.Sc. (H) Instrumentation

29
B.Sc. (G) Mathematical 
Sciences

30 B.Sc. (H) Anthropology
31 B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry
32 B.Sc. (H) Biological Sciences 
33 B.Sc. (H) Biomedical Sciences
34 B.Sc. (H) Botany
35 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry
36 B.Sc. (H) Computer Science
37 B.Sc. (H) Earth Sciences
38 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
39 B.Sc. (H) Food Technology
40 B.Sc. (H) Geology
41 B.Sc. (H) Home Science
42 B.Sc. (H) Math
43 B.Sc. (H) Microbiology
44 B.Sc. (H) Physics
45 B.Sc. (H) Polymer  Science  
46 B.Sc. (H) Statistics
47 B.Sc. (H) Zoology 
48 B.Sc. Applied Electronics
49 B.Sc. Applied Life Sciences

50

B.Sc. Applied Physical Science 
Analytical Chemistry & 
Organic Chemistry



51
B.Sc. Applied Physical Science 
Computer Science

52
B.Sc. Applied Physical Science 
Electronics

53
B.Sc. Applied Physical Science 
Industrial Chemistry

54 B.Sc. Home Science (Pass)
55 B.Sc. Life Sciences
56 B.Sc. Physical Science

*H ‐ Honors 


